Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 24 jan 2017

Grupp 1.

Grupp 2.

2-3.
2-3.

10.

O N Ww

Anna Hallberg - Kerstin Bollinger
Anne-Kari Svendsen - Ernst Lindqgvist
Lennart Andersson - Bo Johansson
Gerd Lindberg - Curt Axelsson

Bengt Karlsson - Hakan Lindahl

Ulla Bjorkman - Bo Lennart Hjalmarsson
Eddy Huber - Lars Vilhelmsson

Lena Danielson - Kjell Persson

Par nr 10

Par nr 11

Parnr 8

Par nr4

Medel : 110 poang

Ingela Hedlund - Lars-Eric Klittner

Cajsa Johansson - Karin Backer

Marie Lundgren - Inger Karlsson

Gunnel Tegerstrand - Ingegerd Hasselgren
Anita Johansson - Irma Wirell

Birgit Hansson - Rolf Weibull

Par nr 10

Par nr4

Parnr 3

Parnr9

Medel : 72 poang

Poang
127
125
116
115
115
113
113
110
109

98
93
86

Poang
89
83
83
79
73
72
70
66
64
41



